
Thu rsday January 28, 2021 *Maghi Purnima 1 day

Tuesday February 16, 2021, Sri Sri Saraswati Puja L day

Sunday February 2L, 2O2L Shaheed Day & lnt'l Mother Language Day 1 day

Friday March LZ, ZO21-
*Shab-E-Meraj 1 day

Wednesday March 17 ,2021 Birthday of Bangabandhu, Father of the Nation 1 day

Friday March 26,2O2L lndependence & National Day 1 day

Sunday March 28,2021 Shubho Doljatra 1 day

Monday March 29,2021 xShab-E-Barat 1 day

Thursday April 01, 2021"

to
Tuesday April 05, 2021

Easter Holidays 4 days

Holiday List for the Year-ZOZL
School office reopens on Wednesday, January 06,ZOZL

School reopens on Monday, January LL,}OZL

Sch da M 24,202L

School reopens for A Level on Monday Iuly 05,202L
School reopens f, demic year on Tuesday A tl7,202L

School Wed esda Octobe 20,2021

School office reopens on Wednesday January 05,2022
A Level reopens on Wednesday January 05,2022
Teachers' Meetin j on Sunday January 09,2022
School reopens on MondayJanuary LO,2022
*N.8. Subject to appearance of the moon and decision of the school authority.

M

Sr. Virginia Asha Gomes RNDM
principal Lilol l4a&, t

iR VIRG ,rrt,' ,.::l'',C )i'lES 1(NU:t'

School rcopens on Wednesda r 07,zozL
Wednesday April L4, zOZt Bengali New Year 1 day

Saturday May 01, 2021 May Day 1 day

Friday May O7,2O2L Jumatul Bida 1 day

Sunday May 09, 2021

to
' Sunday jMay 23, 202r

*Shab-E-Qadar, Eid-ul-Fitr including Pentecost 8 days

oo reopetrs on tvlon
Wednesday May 26,2021 xBuddha Purnima 1 day

Tuesday lune22,2021-
to

Monday August L6,ZOZL

Summer Vacation, *Eid-ul-Azha including

National Mourning Day

36 days

oo reopens lor new acaoemlc ea on u a u
Thursday August \9, 2021 *Ashura 1 dav

MondayAugust 30,ZOZL Shubho Ianmastami 1 day

Wednesday October O 6, ZOZI *Akheri Chahar Somba 1 day

Sunday October tO,2027
to

Tuesday Octobe r L9, 202L

Puja Holidays including *Eid-E-Miladunnabi 7 days

on n
Tuesday November 02, ZOZL All Soul's Day 1 day

Thursday November 04, ZOZL Sri Sri Shyama Puia 1" day

Wednesday November 1,7, 2021 * Fateha-Yaz-Daham 1 day

Friday December 03, 2021" St. Francis Xavier's Day 1 day

Thursday December 16, Z02L Victory Day L day

Monday December 20, ?OZL

to
Sunday January 09,2022

Winter Vacation including Christmas 14 days


